MAY 2012

DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

GENERAL
SECURITY

JP TECH FUND
CO TECH FUND
JPTP

JP JBSF

JP TAF

CHILD WELFARE
PRESERVATION
CLERK-PRESER
JUDGES EFF FD
GUARDIANSHIP
CONSTRUCTION

DEBT RATE
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL

THE STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

BEGINNING
BALANCE

$ 242,084.23
$ 8,142.13
$ 34,179.16
$ 185.47
$ 3,606.14
$ 4,978.31
$ 20,612.51
$ 3,765.52
$ 204.89
$ 1,865.00
$ 565.84
3 2,162.63
$ 7,145.22
$ 8,964.03
$ 338,441.08

RECEIPTS

$ 267,465.34
733.00
763.21

2149
38.06
45.85
353.70
0.32
0.18
60.00
5.09
20.19
0.61

1,665.70

$ 271,162.83

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($329,572.43)
$0.00
($1,091.02)
$0.00
0.00

0.00
(155.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(330,818.45)

ENDING
BALANCE
$ 179,977.14
$ 8,875.13
$ 33,851.35
$ 206.96
$ 3,644.19
$ 5,024.26
$ 20,811.21
$ 3,755.84
$ 205.07
$ 1,925.00
$ 560.93
$ 2,182.82
3 7,145.83
$ 10,619.73
$ 278,785.46

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local

Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Cg
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Co;missioner, Prect#1

Don Hall

Commissioner, Prect#2

A, County dgei |

%Ma/

Wanda Smith, County Treast

mmissioners Court and the cash and other
pfade and held by her for the county have been
A: sets as shown above are true and correct to

Andy(SNheatiy
mmissioner, Prect#3
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Dan Sawyd—>

Commissioner, Prec



